# P1600011105

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	iress)	
(Add	Iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
(Doc	cument Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Titing Officer	
Special instructions to r	-ling Officer.	
1		1
1		

Office Use Only



900287337579

07/14/16--01010--005 \*\*128.75



M1 2/30/16



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 25, 2016

EDGE TO EDGE QUILTING, INC. 529 VERA CRUZ DRIVE DESTIN, FL 32541

SUBJECT: EDGE TO EDGE QUILTING, INC.

Ref. Number: W16000051415

We have received your document for EDGE TO EDGE QUILTING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 816A00015460

Division of Compositions D.O. DOV 6207 Mellaharras Elavida 2001 A

coverletter (Re-Send.)

(already Filed)

- See e-mail
arrached). **Department of State Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Domes tication - W16000051415 SUBJECT: Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for: **FEES:** Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 r already parch Total to domesticate and file **OPTIONAL:** Certificate of Status Edge To Edge Quilting Inc.

Name (printed or typed) 529 Vera Cruz Dr. Destin, Florida 32541
City, State & Zip 706 - 346 - 5575

Daytime Telephone Number

Designs 4 Your mac. com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

### **CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION**

The unders	signed,	Michele (Name	Vangra	<u>a</u>	MRS (Title	16 100	23 त्याम है। 27
		To Edge (Corporation Nar	Quilting				STATE STATE STATE STPORTED A
in accorda	ince with s.	607.1801, Florida		hereby certify:			
1. The da	ate on which	corporation was	first formed wa	ıs	19	3,	2014.
•		where the above na	-		•	•	
		was <u>Georgi</u>		the filing of this	Cartificat	a of Dom	
		To Edge	-		Certificat	e or Dom	estication ,
	$\cup$	corporation, as set		_	ation, to b	e filed pu	rsuant to
s. 60	7.0202 and	607.0401 with this	certificate is	Edge To 9	êdge (	Durthin	g, Inc.
adm imm	inistration of aediately bef	that constituted the of the corporation, fore the filing of the corporation or the corporation of the corporation articles of incorporation of the corporation of the	or any other eque Certificate of	uivalent jurisdict f Domestication	uion under	applicab	le law,
I am <u>⊀</u>		orgrace, of Ec			,		
		to sign this Certifi lay of <u> ていい</u>	icate of Domes	ucation on benat		——·—	and have done
			Authorize	d Signature)			
		Certificate of I Articles of Inco Total to domes	Domestication orporation and	ng Fee: d Certified Copy	y <u>\$</u>	50.00 <u>78.75</u> 128.75	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME	
HE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	16.4
Edge to Edge Duilting	Inc 16 AUG 29 AM 10: 27
3	TALL AHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	ASSET FLORIDA
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS: Principal Address	Mailing Address
529 Vera Cruz Dr.	529 Vera Cruz Dr.
Destin Florida 32541	Destin Florida 3084
	<u> </u>
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZ	ŽED:
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZ	•
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles, where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZ	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
A Service to Quillers, where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles , where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles, where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED OF SCRUICE TO Quilles, where	_ I Stitch Fancy Stitches

ARTICLE	T37	CLIA	RES
ARTICLE	IV	SHA	KES

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 100

ARTICLE	<u> </u>	NITIAL	<u>DIKECT</u>	<u>UKS AI</u>	ND/ OR	<u>OFFICERS</u>
THE MANGE	A BID	ADDDECC	eel ann en	CORIO TI	TIDO	

Title/Name Title/Name michele Vangraan (owner) 529 Vera Cruz Dr. Destin, Florida 32541 Title/Name Title/Name Title/Name Title/Name Title/Name Title/Name

## 

Jan Michae Vangraam Signature/Incorporator

16 AUG 29 AM ID: 27